
S81102 

farca 

1030 12 

KJ. EENU S HA? MA 

B 

LAYMI VARAYAN SHARV4 

28 

Tafr TA 1994 

f 100/33 

30 32 62 

TIr frrr t0033 
11 

B 

521 

yft frer 

30 S8 

362 

30TH JUNE,1994 

10/05/ 79 

33 

41 

vt 100/33 

26 

100r33 

34 750 

167181 

07564 

FIRST DIv. 

100/33 

31 30 10 772 

SANSKIT 31 



011838 

farga 

HINDI 
ENGLISH 
PHY SIC S 
CHEMIS TRY 
BIOLOG Y 

feta 

650 

0375 

yots 

K UM.MEENU S HAR MA 

90 10 
90 10 

JI Unfys (3HTafran ) ïar, 1996 
3ia5-Tf5T 

LAXMI NARAY AN SHARMA 

90 10 
90 10 50 
90 10 

23RD MA Y 1996 

50 

frei 

12 

50 

332 

33 
33 
33 
33 

521 

33 

17 
17 
17 

(F. 4.3 -fau faqy t) 

REGUL AR 

44 
37 
17 

iTêfrafur 

17 
-17 
:17 

17 21 

SECOND DIVISI ON 

06 50 
08 45 
05 
04 

013882 

07 

39 
38 
45 

41 097 2 

43 
31 
41 

50 

69 
86 



Father's Name LAXMI 

PT-ITI 

JAIPUR 

Roll No. 

CHEM TS TRY 

ZOOL DGY 

BOTANY 

PART 

Subject(s) Offered 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 
COPY OF MARKS OBTAINED AT THE 

Name MISS 24567 
NARAY ÄN SHA RMA 

HI NDI 

PART 

305/45|0 26 0/ 450 

-TH 
-PR 
-TH 
-PR 
-TH 
-PR 

PART-I| 

277/450 

Max. Min. 

Marks Marks 

100 
S0 

100 
50 

100 
50 

B :sc .PT -3, 1 999 
MEE NU SHA RMA 

E.No. 9 6/9329 Catg. REGUL AR 

36 
18 
36 

Result declared on 

Total marks obtained excluding compulsory and back log paper/subject(s) marks. 
YEARWISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

G-Passed by Grace S-Eligible for Supplementary F-Failed A-Absent 
MEDIUM 

GRAND TOTAL 

842/135 0 

DRW-DRW-I W/Sub 

09 
45 

36 33 26 
18 43 

(for notes, please see on reverse) 

Marks Obtained 

18 16 

24 20 

Subject |Rernarks 
Total Total 

FIRST 

29/06/ 99 

43 88 
45 
44 87 

59 10 2 
43 

RESULT/CLASS/ DIVISION 
277 

03753 

Controller. of Examinations 
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Roll No. 

Copy of Marks obtained at B. Ed Examnation 

Name ol Candidate: ME ENU SHARM1A 
LAYMI Father's Name 

Mother's Name 
Name of institutlon 

9234-BIOLOeY 

THEORY PAPERS 

Notes : 

9235-GENERAL SCIENCE 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

PRAC TICE OF TEACHING 
PRACTICE TEACHING 

SPECIAL PAPER 

Subject / Peper (9) 

Result / Dlvision 

VIM1 A SHARMA 

9201-EDU &EMEROING INDIAN SOCIETYB0 20 100 24 
9202-PSY. -S0C. BAS OF LEAR &TEACH. 80 2O 

9203-EDU MGMT SCH ORGANISATIDN 80 2D 

9204-EDU TECH. & CLASS RDOM MGMT B0 2O 10024 

THEORY PRAcT. TEACH. -TOTAL MARKS 

CoMP. LITER EDU APPL 
CoMP. LITER. & EDU -TTAL 1ARKS 

THEORY 

ane 

NARAYAN SHARMA 

ENVI RONMENTAL EDUTATIUN 

FIRET 

TOTAL MARKS 

Dated 

TOTAL MARKS 

JAIPUR 

SADOURU IN9T I OF PROF ESSIONAL EDU JAGATPURA, JAIPUR 

PRACTICAL 

Enrol No. 

FIRST 

JULY 20 10 

Marks wrten wth asierisk (*) against a paper denotes fatlure n that paper. 

Maxlmum Marks 

Ext. Int. 

76/93E? 

TotalExt. 

1 50 150 

tor a pass im pecal paper cand1dates ae requred to obtain sO narks tn the paper. 

100 24 
10024 

80 2O 100 24 

600 

300 

900 

Min. Pass Marks 

100 

50 5O 100 15 15 

100 

60 6O 

Int. 

PASS 

30 57 

30 

Marks Obtained 

TotatExternal Internal 

30 S9 

30 

o2/1i/2010 I65UE DATE 10/|/O10 

30 

30 

216 

Theuty-i D,,non- 60 ( 300 narka ur abuve), II Division - 48% (288 to 3s9 marks), Pass Class 36 %(216w 287 marks). 

36 

COMP. LITERACY & EDU. APPL. 

Practicel DvHun-60%(I 80 marks or above), !I Division - 48% (144 to 179, narks), Pass Class 40(120 tw I43 marks). 

36 

3 NO 

50 

Category 

62 
S9 
60 

60 

138 

37 

34148 

57 

REGULAR 

18 
18 
17 
18 
19 

19 

0129120 

I44 

44 

18 

PASS 

TOTAL 

75 
77 

79 
77 

79 

79 

466 

tor e pass a candidute is requifed w ublain atleast 30% marks in cach paper(external& internal separutely) and l6% marks un the total aggregate in theury, 40markn 
Exicrnal Eaanunation and Internal Assesanent of practice tcaching separately. 

Z82 

748 

81 

For s pans Ln Cotnputer Lateracy & Educational Applicalion paper, a cand1date Ls required tw oblaun atlcast 30 marks n theury and praatke peratcly e Isoarkwi uf 
50 narks n theory and I5 inarks out of SO marks in practise, and 36% marks in total aggregate 

81 

7S 

SPECAL PAPER 

Appcetion fur scruuDy of narks and or re-valuattun of answc-book(s) as permiss1ble under the rulcs should be ade tw the Dy Regna (Seueyon he peibed 
furas akngw id che requuste tce and ognal tnarkshecl w ithin J0 days tivn the dats uf the declaration of tesult 

Remark 

L casc of any uustake besng detected during the preparation of the Markahcct or bruught tw he ouce atcrw ar da he ncsity l hN ily cugpuw erd lw conE (h 

Controiter ot Exanumatons 

B0 20 10024 



Ro No 

Name of Candidate: MEENU SHARMA 
Father's Name 

Mo' er's Name 

’712-0CIVICS 

Copy of Marks obtained at B. Ed. Examination 

THEORY PAPERS 

Notes: 

4 

Result /Dlvision 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

Name of Institution: VIDYASTHALI MAHILA T.T. COLLEGE, MAHARANI FARM, DURGAPURA JAIPUR 

PRACTICE OF TEACHING 
PRACTICE TEACHING - TOTAL MARKS 

Subject / Paper (S) 

7 

1523327 

MARKS IN THEORY PAPERS ALREADY CLEARED 

THEORY & PRAC. TEACH.-TOTAL MARKS 

THEORY 

LAXMI NARAIN SHARMA 
VIMLA SHARMA 

PASS 

same 

TOTAL MARKS 

JAIPUR 

Dated 

Enrol No 

PRACTICAL 

JULY-2013 

PASS 

Maximum Marks Min. Pass Marks 

Ext. Int. Total Ext. 

96/9329 

80 20 100 24 

150 150 

26/10/2015 

Marks wrnten with aster1sk ( ) agansl a papet denotes falure in that papcr 
For a pass in special paper cand1dates are required to obtan S0 marks in the paper 

600 

300 

900 

2 Theoy-I D1visson- 60% (360 marks or above), II Divisson- 489% (288 to 3$9 marks), Pass Class 36.(216 to 2N narks) 

Int 

3 Practice- I Division- 60% (180 marks or above), II Division- 48°% (|44 to |79 marks), Pass Class 40% (120 to 143 marks) 

S No 

Category 

O6 30 36 

216 

60 

COMP. LITERACY & EDU APPL. 

Tota External Internal TOTAL 

ISSUE DATE 06/11/2015 

21327 
EX-STUDENT 

Marks Obtained 

1 For a pass a cand1date is requ1red to obtain atlcast 30o marks in cach paper(extermal &internal scparately) and 6° nks in the totl aggregle in theurs 40marksin 
External Examination and Intermal Assessment of practice teach1ng separately 

60 

17 

Application for scrutiny of marks andor re- aisation of answer bookb) as pernmssible under the rules should hmade to the lr. Rcgitrat tNt 
form along with the requsite fcc and original marksheet withn 0 days from the date of the des laration of teolt 

67 

In case of any m1stake beng detected durng the pteparation of the Mark shcct ot brought to the notice afters at d tha 'nnsoty will le crv 

For a pass in Computer Literacy & Educational Application papcr, a candidate is requircd to ctain atlcast ur.mark in theory and praeeuratclh 1Smark vut ol 
50 marks in theory and 15 marks out of 50 marks in practice, and 36° marks in total aggregate 

S3 

53 

127 

180 

SPECIAL PAPER 

Remark 

Controllut of Examinations 



Roll No. 

Name of Candidate 

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

GR-VIH 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

Note : 

Copy of Marks obtained at the M.Ed. EXAMINATION-2013 

016630 

MEENr SHARMA 

LAXMI NARAIN SHARMA 

VIMLA SHARMA 

PSYCH. FOUN. OF TEACHING LEARNING 

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 

GR-VIHI EDU. TECH. & INSTRUCTIONAL PROCESS 
DISS DISSERTATION 

Subject(s)/Paper(s) offered 

PHILO. & SOCIO. FOUN. OF EDUCATION 
METHODOLOGY OF EDU. RESEARCH 

JAIPUR 

College/Dept /Centre KMD MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDU, VILL TEJAWALA PANCHAYAT, KAPOOR WALA, JPR 

Totnl of Marks obtained 

Reeult / Dlvlslon 

Max. 
Marks 

Ext. Int. Tot. 

75 25 100 

75 25 100 
75 25 100 

75 25 100 

Group ll -2. Education in U.K., USA end Frence 
4. Problems of Education in Indie 

Group Vi -1. Prinaiples and Proceduree Guldence 
2. Techniques of Appreisal and Couneelling 

75 25 100 

3. Star(") ahown againet the merkto denotne follure In that eubjecipeper. 

Dated 20/09/2013 lssue Dete : 17/1o/2013 

100 

Enroliment No.: 96/9329 

600 

Category 

Medium 

Min. 
Marks 

2. First Division -80% (360 merta or above); Second Dhtelon-40% (208 to 350 .marks), 

Ext. Int. Tot 

23 7 

23 7 30 

23 7 

23 7 

23 7 

REGULAR 

HINDI 

438 

30 
30 

30 

S. NO.. 528 

30 

48 

288 

Marks 
Obtained 

Ext. Int. Tot. 

58 17 

41 17 

60 18 

54 

60 

77 

18 

18 

75 

58 

Grop V- 1 Educatlional Technology 

78 

72 

1. For a pass, e candidete shal be requrod to obtain atlenst 30% marta in each paper and 48% marka in dissertation separately. 
48% marks in the grand total. 

78 

77 

438 

4. Application for scnuiny of marks andlor revalkuelon of enewo-booko en permiseible under the rules ahould be sent to the 
Dy-Registrar(8Secrso) on the proecrbed form elong wh he requito foo wthin 30 daye trom the date of declaration of resut 
Applications received efler the due dete wl NOT be entertninodin any cne. 

FIRST 

6. in case any mistake belng detected during the proparton of the mt-ehoot or broughi to notice aterwarda, he University 
will be fuly empowered to correct the same. 

Remarks 

9. AN court cacs shal be subject lo the juriedicion of the Rhon Unerty Hondquerter ie. Japur and not in any other place. 
Detailed nomenciaturee of the optional papor 

4 Bhontiosal Technology & Insructional Process 
Oreup Vil1. Princplbe of Monsurement end Evaluaion 

2 Bveuetinn Techniquns and Tools 

Conroter of Examinations 
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